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Theory Date Sheet 
 

M.Sc. (Nursing) Part-I Supplementary Examination 2016 will be held 
according to the following schedule: 

 
EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: 8:30 a.m. 

 
Examination Centre: University of Health Sciences, Lahore 

 
Date Day Subject 

22nd May, 2017 Monday Advanced Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 
24th May, 2017 Wednesday Advanced Health and Clinical Assessment 
26th May, 2017 Friday Research Methodology and Biostatistics  
29th May, 2017 Monday Nursing Theory 
31st May, 2017 Wednesday Nursing Administration and Leadership 
2nd June, 2017 Friday Nursing Education  
5th June, 2017 Monday Behavioural Sciences 
 

Oral /Practical Examination 

(Time: 9:00 a.m.) 
Examination Centre: University of Health Sciences, Lahore 

 

Date Day Subject 

12th June, 2017 Monday Advanced Health and Clinical Assessment 

14th June, 2017 Wednesday Advanced Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 

16th June, 2017 Friday Behavioural Sciences (OSPE Examination) 
 

 
Admission Form 

With normal fee must reach UHS Lahore on or before 05-05-2017 
With double fee will be entertained in UHS, Lahore on or before 12-05-2017 

 

 
 Note:- 

- Online admission forms are available on UHS website www.uhs.edu.pk 
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Controller of Examinations 
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